1
MonocrystallineMonocrystallineMonocrystallineMonocrystalline siliconsiliconsiliconsilicon SolarSolarSolarSolar modulemodulemodulemodule
Description:Description:Description:Description:
• Highly sufficient and stable polycrystalline solar panel
• Different power output available, range from 1 Watt to 100Watt
• Comes With junction box and by pass diode
• Charge 6V and 48V batteries of all type. Can be used as power source for power stations, or battery
charger for vehicle, boat, electric fence, pump….
• Multiple pieces can be connected to acquire higher power
MonocrystallineMonocrystallineMonocrystallineMonocrystalline siliconsiliconsiliconsilicon solarsolarsolarsolar modulemodulemodulemodule specificationspecificationspecificationspecification andandandand performanceperformanceperformanceperformance parameterparameterparameterparameter
ItemItemItemItem NoNoNoNo
DimensionDimensionDimensionDimension
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
PmaxPmaxPmaxPmax
(W)(W)(W)(W)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
Current(A)Current(A)Current(A)Current(A)
OpenOpenOpenOpen CircuitCircuitCircuitCircuit
Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)
ShortShortShortShort CircuitCircuitCircuitCircuit
Current(A)Current(A)Current(A)Current(A)
WeightWeightWeightWeight
(Kg)(Kg)(Kg)(Kg)
KS-M3W 215x135x18 3 18 0.16 21.6 0.2 0.5
KS-M5W 290x180x18 5 18 0.27 21.6 0.28 0.7
KS-M10W 350x280x25 10 18 0.55 21.6 0.58 1.2
KS-M15W 400x35025 15 18 0.83 21.6 0.88 2.6
KS-M20W 455x350x25 20 18 1.11 21.6 1.18 2.6
KS-M25W 515x350x35 25 18 1.38 21.6 1.47 3.4
KS-M30W 515x465x35 30 18 1.66 21.6 1.77 4.8
KS-M35W 515x465x35 35 18 1.94 21.6 2.07 4.8
KS-M40W 595x515x35 40 18 2.22 21.6 2.37 4.8
KS-M50W 670x555x35 50 18 2.77 21.6 2.96 5.2
KS-M60W 670x650x35 60 18 3.33 21.6 3.56 6.8
KS-M70W 750x670x35 70 18 3.88 21.6 4.15 6.8
KS-M80W 845x670x35 80 18 4.44 21.6 4.75 7.3
KS-M90W 945x670x35 80 18 5 21.6 5.35 7.5
KS-M100W 960x800x35 100 18 5.55 21.6 6.61 8.5
2
Specification:
• Testing condition: Air Mass:AM1.5, illumination:1000W/m², Temperature :25℃
• Anodized aluminum alloy frame
• Low iron high transparency temper glass cover
• With junction box
• Dimension tolerance: ±0.2mm ; Power tolerance: -5% to +5%
• Operating temperature: -40 to +85℃;
• Relative Humidity: 0 to 100%
• Warranty: 90% output for 10 years, 80% output for 25 years
IfIfIfIf youyouyouyou wantwantwantwant totototo inquiryinquiryinquiryinquiry orororor placeplaceplaceplace anananan order,order,order,order, PleasePleasePleasePlease sendsendsendsend thethethethe inquiryinquiryinquiryinquiry orororor purchasepurchasepurchasepurchase orderorderorderorder totototo usususus bybybyby
emailemailemailemail orororor fax,fax,fax,fax, includingincludingincludingincluding modelmodelmodelmodel number,number,number,number, quantityquantityquantityquantity andandandand deliverydeliverydeliverydelivery address.address.address.address.
SolarSolarSolarSolar TTTTechnologyechnologyechnologyechnology DDDDrivesrivesrivesrives YYYYourourourour LLLLifeifeifeife
E-mail: market@solars-china.com WEB: http://www.solars-china.com
Tel: +86 755 83515659 FAX:+86 755 82716024